Authorized Dealer:
DR-MX15A
DR-MX15G(GPS with Built-in Antenna)
DR-MX15GA(GPS with External Antenna)
VHF Marine Transceiver
Frequency range
Tx : 156.025-161.875MHz / Rx : 156.050-163.275MHz
DSC (CH70) 156.525MHz
Antenna impedance
Rated voltage
≥70dB
± 5KHz
Weight (approx.)
Dimensions (WxHxD)
Ingress protection
Operating temperature
Current Consumption
Frequency  stability
Emission type
GENERAL
Spurious Emission
Frequency deviation
Modulation Type
RF Output Power
TRANSMITTER
Adjacent Channel Selectivity
Sensitivity
Intermediate Frequencies
Circuit
RECEIVER
Specifications
25W/1W
≦0.2μV (12 dB SINAD)
1st: 21.7 MHz
2nd: 450 kHz
Double-Conversion Superheterodyne
742g (with microphone)
153mm × 67mm × 152mm approx.
－20～ +60℃
1.5A (Max audio output)
5.5A (TX 25W) / 1.5A (TX 1W)
±10ppm
13.8V ±15%
50 Ω
IPX7
Variable Reactance
≧70dB
Intermodulation response ≧70dB
Audio Output (External speaker) 4.5W ( 4Ω10 %THD)
FM (16K0G3E),  DSC(16K0G2B)
＊ Specifications and contents on this brochure subject to change without notice or obligation.
IPX7
FNFNFING-PE
Ver.1.0 MX15GA
Printed in Japan
Copyright Alinco,Inc., Osaka, Japan. All rights reserved. Although Alinco has designed this
brochure to be as accurate and comprehensive as possible, we reserve the right to make
changes at any time to our equipment line, optional accessories, specifications, standard
accessories, or availability of any such devices we manufacture and distribute.  Colors of
images herein may appear slightly different from actual products due to print.
Declared dimention values are approximate and projections are not included. Please consult
with your dealer about license requirement before purchase.
Ultra compact and simple to operate
fixed mount VHF marine radio
■ Output power selectable  25W/1W
■ ＩＰＸ７ Watertight
■ Dual-watch & Tri-watch
■ DSC functions supported
■ Weather Alert
■ Large, bright display with alphanumeric name tags
■ Position Indication on display with Built-in GPS receiver
    (G/GA models only)
■ Ready for 4-digit channels
Standard accessories
● DC cable (ADUA98)
● Mounting bracket & Fixing hardware
● Microphone hanger
● GA model only : GPS Antenna (EA-331) SMA connector
GA
A/G
Yodoyabashi Dai-Bldg 13F, 4-4-9 Koraibashi,
Chuo-ku, Osaka 541-0043 Japan
Phone: +81-06-7636-2362
ALINCO, Inc. Electronics Division
The shape may vary.